

## **AIRPORT MEET & GREET FEE SCHEDULE**

TRANSPORT SERVICES		
Up to 6 Guest	One-Way Fee	
Transport Service Only (GT, WB, BT)	CI\$115/US\$135	
Transport Service Only (NS, EE)	CI\$150/US\$175	
CIAA Booking & Transport Service**	CI\$25 + Applicable Transport Fee above	
**This service includes completing application(s) and booking Fast Track with CIAA and providing transport		

CAYMAN ISLANDS AIRPORTS AUTHORITY (CIAA) FEE		
In Terminal Meet & Greet Service (per guest)	CI\$50	
Less than 48 hours notice (per guest)	CI\$75	
Service before 7am or after 7pm (per guest)	CI\$75	

CIAA are responsible for handling the Meet & Greet process in the airport terminal \*\*Bookings are not guaranteed and it is recommended to contact us within 5 days of guest arrival

CIAA MEET & GREET SERVICE ONLY		
Booking Fee (per request)	CI\$50	
This service includes completing application form (per guest) and booking Fast Track with CIAA only (no transport)		

## **Terms & Conditions**

- 1. Where a flight has been delayed over 30 minutes a CI\$50 late arrival service fee will apply
- 2. Where guests are collected from same location but dropped off to separate locations a CI\$25 fee will apply in each instance
- 3. Where we have been requested to arrange a Meet & Greet service less than 24 hours a CI\$25 express service fee will apply